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719816 
800157 
800148 
800192 
800192 
6800192 
800192 
800366 
800377 
800379 
800381 
800383 
B0O384 
800620 
800653 
B00750 
800751 
800752 
800759 
800761 
800761 
800777 
800841 
800841 
800843 
800905 
BO0905 
800915 
BO0O955 
801309 
501309 
801309 
801483 
801487 
801488 
801489 
801562 
801563 
801564 
801565 
8015645 
601565 
6801565 
801590 
801590 
8015971 
BOi596 
801597 
801655 
B01663 
801480 
801680 
801480 
8016480 
BO1681 
801681 
Bo1é81 
801681 
801481 
BO16B81 
8014682 
801682 
801482 
801682 
8014682 
B016682 
BO1701 
801710 
801714 
801717 
6801717 

"801718 
B01719 
970811 
970811 
970811 
970811 
970811 
970811 
970811 
970811 
970811 
970811 

MYSCOFSKI, RICHARD ALLEN 
SAINT FRANCIS HOSPITAL 
FAMILY MEDICAL CARE 
‘AMERICAN WASTE CONTROL 
AMERICAN WASTE CONTROL 
AMERICAN WASTE CONTROL 
AMERICAN WASTE CONTROL 
HAMMARSTEN MD, JAMES E 
MICRO WAREHOUSE 
UNIVERSITY OF OKLAHOMA 
JONES, ANN 
UNITED PARCEL SERVICE 
UNITED PARCEL SERVICE 
KELLY SERVICES INC 
TALENT TREE STAFFING 
SCHEIN HENRY INC 
CORPORATE EXPRESS 
ALEXANDER BATTERY CO 
MICRO WAREHOUSE 
BEST BUY COMPANY INC 
BEST BUY COMPANY INC 
HACH COMPANY 
MILLER X-RAY COMPANY INC 
MILLER X-RAY COMPANY INC 
HICKS MD, WILLIAM K 
ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES 
ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES 
MOORE-NORMAN AREA VO~-TECH 
UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM 
UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM 
UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM 
UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM 
HODGES, KRISTY 
AMSCO SUPPLY 
SMITH, ROBERT H 
WALTER, KATHY 
CITY GLASS OF TULSA 
OKLA PRESS SERVICES INC 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE 
TULSA DAILY COMMERCE 
TULSA DAILY COMMERCE 
TULSA DAILY COMMERCE 
TULSA DAILY COMMERCE 
MURPHY PROPERTIES INC 
MURPHY PROPERTIES INC 
UNITED PROPERTIES INC 
EDMONDS, CHRISTINA 
LUCENT TECHNOLOGIES 
HORNER GLASS CORP 
CARPENTER MD, R LEROY 
AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES 
AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES 
AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES 
AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES 
AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES 
AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES 
AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES 
AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES 
AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES 
AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES 
AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES 
AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES 
AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES 
AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES 
AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES 
AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE 
BUILDING OPERATIONS 
COX, GARY 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE 
TARRAGON MANAGEMENT 
WILEY, TRACEE ° 
ERIN SULLIVAN 
THELMA CREED 
DONNA ROSS 
BRIDGETTE REAGAN 
LINDA FIELDS 
BOB FIELDS 
KEVIN CURRAN 
MARISELA TRUJILLO 
PATRICIA BROWN 
KAREN HAWN 

TRAVEL ° 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
MILEAGE 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICE 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
TRAINING 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
EXPENSE 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
MAINT. 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
RENTALS 
SERVICES 
RENTALS 
TRAVEL 
SERVICES 
SERVICE 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
OPER. SUPPLIES 
TRAVEL 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
REFUNDS 
REFUNDS 
SALARY 
SALARY 
SALARY 
SALARY 
SALARY 
SALARY 
SALARY 
SALARY 
SALARY 
SALARY 

51.24 
235.00 

3,871.29 
"72.00 
62.00 
59.00 
29.00 

1,350.00 
194.00 
800.00 
117.78 
30.20 
11.24 
478.80 
624.80 
111.90 
241.00 
94.36 

259.99 
39.99 
39.99 
24.40 
35.00 
20.00 

400.00 
191.74 
160.65 
75.00 
38.80 
2.96 

110.20 
10.40 
50.00 
35.00 

250.00 
330.00 
172.38 
45.20 
26.40 
5.82 
5.82 
5.82 
5.83 

755.00 
35.00 
600.00 
68.96 
7.23 

45.00 
960.00 
148.34 
31.00 
11.34 
28.90 
‘27.10 
94.30 

134.95 
220.29 
104.41 
34.49 

163.00 
33.80 
77.40 
175.40 
36.74 
67.85 
48.02 
29.89 

497.48 
911.14 
213.01 
75.00 

183.80 
"1,224.36 

114.44 
362.50 

1,276.00 
985.88 

1,304.63 
1,216.95 
1,558.00 

106.98 
305.20 


