MONDAY, AUGUST 11, 1997, CONTINUED

719816	MYSCOFSKI, RICHARD ALLEN	TRAVEL	51.24
800157	SAINT FRANCIS HOSPITAL	SERVICES	235.00
800168	FAMILY MEDICAL CARE	SERVICES	3,871.29
B00192	'AMERICAN WASTE CONTROL	SERVICES	72.00
800172	AMERICAN WASTE CONTROL	SERVICES	62.00
B00172	AMERICAN WASTE CONTROL	SERVICES	59.00
	AMERICAN WASTE CONTROL	SERVICES	29.00
800192		SERVICES	
800366	HAMMARSTEN MD, JAMES E		1,350.00
800377	MICRO WAREHOUSE	SERVICES	194.00
800379	UNIVERSITY OF OKLAHOMA.	SERVICES	800.00
800381	JONES, ANN	MILEAGE	117.78
800383	UNITED PARCEL SERVICE	SERVICES	30.20
800384	UNITED PARCEL SERVICE	SERVICES	11.24
800650	KELLY SERVICES INC	SERVICES	478.80
800653	TALENT TREE STAFFING	SERVICES	624.80
800750	SCHEIN HENRY INC	SUPPLIES	111.90
800751	CORPORATE EXPRESS	SUPPLIES	241.00
800752	ALEXANDER BATTERY CO	SUPPLIES	94.36
800759	MICRO WAREHOUSE	SERVICES	259.99
800761	BEST BUY COMPANY INC	SERVICES	39.99
800761	BEST BUY COMPANY INC	SERVICES	39.99
800777	HACH COMPANY	SUPPLIES	26.60
800841	MILLER X-RAY COMPANY INC	SERVICE	35.00
800841	MILLER X-RAY COMPANY INC	SUPPLIES	20.00
800843	HICKS MD, WILLIAM K	SERVICES	400.00
B00905	ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES	SERVICES	191.76
800905	ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES	SERVICES	160.65
800715	MOORE-NORMAN AREA VO-TECH	TRAINING	75.00
800755	UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM	SERVICES	38.80
801309	UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM	SERVICES	2.96
801307	UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM	SERVICES	110.20
801307	UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM	SERVICES	10.40
		SERVICES	50.00
801483	HODGES, KRISTY		
801487	AMSCO SUPPLY	EXPENSE	35.00
801488	SMITH, ROBERT H	SERVICES	250.00
801489	WALTER, KATHY	SERVICES	330.00
801562 E	CITY GLASS OF TULSA	MAINT.	172.38
801563	OKLA PRESS SERVICES INC	SERVICES	45.20
801564	SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE	SERVICES	26.60
801565	TULSA DAILY COMMERCE	SERVICES	5.82
801565	TULSA DAILY COMMERCE	SERVICES	5.82
801565	TULSA DAILY COMMERCE	SERVICES	5.82
801565	TULSA DAILY COMMERCE	SERVICES	5.83
801590	MURPHY PROPERTIES INC	RENTALS	755.00
801590	MURPHY PROPERTIES INC	SERVICES	35.00
801591	UNITED PROPERTIES INC	RENTALS	600.00
801596	EDMONDS, CHRISTINA	TRAVEL	68.96
801597	LUCENT TECHNOLOGIES	SERVICES	7.23
801655 E	HORNER GLASS CORP	SERVICE	45.00
801663	CARPENTER MD, R LEROY	SERVICES	960.00
801680	AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES	SERVICES	148.34
801680	AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES	SERVICES	31.00
801680	AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES	SERVICES	11.34
801680	AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES	SERVICES	28.90
801681	AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES	SERVICES	27.10
801681	AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES	SERVICES	94.30
801681	AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES	SERVICES	134.95
801681	AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES	SERVICES	220.29
801681	AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES	SERVICES	104.41
801681	AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES	SERVICES	36.69
801682	AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES	SERVICES	163.00
801682	AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES	SERVICES	33.80
801682	AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES	SERVICES	77.40
801682	AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES	SERVICES	175.60
	AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES	SERVICES	36.74
801682	AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES	SERVICES	67.85
801682	SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE	SERVICES	48.02
801701		OPER. SUPPLIES	
801710	BUILDING OPERATIONS	TRAVEL	29.89 697.68
801714	COX, GARY		
801717	SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE	SERVICES	911.14
B01717	SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE	SERVICES	213.01
801718	TARRAGON MANAGEMENT	REFUNDS	75.00
801719	WILEY, TRACEE	REFUNDS	183.80
970811	ERIN SULLIVAN	SALARY	1,226.36
970811	THELMA CREED	SALARY	116.44
970811	DONNA ROSS	SALARY	362.50
970811	BRIDGETTE REAGAN	SALARY	1,276.00
970811	LINDA FIELDS	SALARY	985.88
970811	BOB FIELDS	SALARY	1,304.63
970811	KEVIN CURRAN	SALARY	1,216.95
970811	MARISELA TRUJILLO	SALARY	1,558.00
970811	PATRICIA BROWN	SALARY	106.98
970811	KAREN HAWN	SALARY	305.20